Advantages
• Small dimensions
• Quick connection
• Touch-proof if used with insulated spade connectors
• Good damping performance at a low leakage current
• Also available as a medical version or with a lower leakage
current
• Optional with overvoltage protection

Cx
[µF]
Cy
nF]
L
[mH]
R
[kOhm]
CNW 101/3 250 3 <3,5 0,94 20 3,3 560
CNW 101/6 250 6 <3,5 0,94 20 1,8 560
CNW 101/10 250 10 <3,5 0,94 20 1,8 560
CNW 101/16 250 16 <3,5 0,94 20 1,2 560
CNW 101/20 250 20 <3,5 0,94 20 1,0 560
CNW 101/3/N 250 3 <0,5 0,94 4,4 3,3 560
CNW 101/6/N 250 6 <0,5 0,94 4,4 1,8 560
CNW 101/10/N 250 10 <0,5 0,94 4,4 1,8 560
CNW 101/16/N 250 16 <0,5 0,94 4,4 1,2 560
CNW 101/20/N 250 20 <0,5 0,94 4,4 1,0 560
CNW 101/3/MED 250 3 <0,005 0,94 - 3,3 560
CNW 101/6/MED 250 6 <0,005 0,94 - 1,8 560
CNW 101/10/MED 250 10 <0,005 0,94 - 1,8 560
CNW 101/16/MED 250 16 <0,005 0,94 - 1,2 560
CNW 101/20/MED 250 20 <0,005 0,94 - 1,0 560
Dimensions in mm
CNW 101
Type Connection PE-Connection
Dimensions [mm]